
Late Bus Stops in pick up/drop off order:  
1. Parkside School - Pick up Only - 5:25pm 
 

2. Wautoma High School - 5:30pm 
 

3. Riverview School - 5:32pm 
 

4. Mayville Engineering Corp 5:34pm                 
      **by storage sheds 
 

5. Hope Lutheran Church/Bean Street 5:36pm 
 

6. Intersection of Hwy 21 & 18th Avenue 5:39pm 
 

7. Two Oaks North Golf Club 5:43pm 
 

8. Marion Town Hall (spring lake) 5:47pm 
 

9. Schieks Click Campers (hwy 21) 5:52pm 
 

10. Redgranite Park 5:55pm 
 

11. Mount Morris Community Center 6:04pm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

11 

9 

8 

10 

 7 


